Alabama

1-4A | Team Champion: Weaver

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

106
113
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
285

Christian Hill
Thomas Patterson
Jeremy Lambert
Ryker Houston
David Hill
Haiden Hise
Drake Wood
Avery Brantley
Grant Davis
Dylan Brown
Tra'mel Mccoy
Dalton Fink
Noah Breeland
Hudson Ingalsbe

School
Oak Grove
Tallassee
Alexandria
Alexandria
Oak Grove
Weaver
Reeltown
Tallassee
Dora
Weaver
Tallassee
Weaver
Bayside Academy
White Plains



5A | Team Champion: Arab

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

106
113
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
285

Elliott Harris
Parker Van Noy
Roman Coker
Stone Staton
Brice Patrick
Colby Silva
Hudson Best
John Stewart
Tyler Payton
Callen Hettich
Troy Thomas
Brody Patrick
Kolten Moore
Wayne Horton

School
Leeds
Beauregard
Corner
Scottsboro
Arab

Arab
Hayden
Scottsboro
Elmore County
Springville
Corner
Arab
Hayden
AP Brewer



6A | Team Champion: Athens

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

106
113
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
285

Devaughn Miller
Kolby Smith
Cal-el White
London Ford
Braden Gress
Sam Powell
Coreu Powe
Carter Campbell
Bradley Williams
Jaxon Unger
Austin Campbell
Bryce Schwan
Porter Schott
Cornelius Chaverst

School
Columbia
Wetumpka
Saraland
Spain Park
Spainsh Fort
Pelham
Gardendale
Athens
Spain Park
Athens
Athens
Athens
Chelsea
Mcadory



7A | Team Champion: Oak Mountain

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

106
113
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
285

Titus Slaughter
Braylen Johnson
Eli Sanders
Jameson Thomas
Trey Denny
Zander Samargia
Lewis Miller
Quinn Ivey
Kaden Clark

Bo Reynolds
Trip Cole

Gavin Whiteside
Wyatt Carroll
Sheldon Sharp

School
Oak Mountain
Thompson
Smiths Station
Oak Mountain
Oak Mountain
Bob Jones
Auburn

Oak Mountain
Bob Jones
Huntsville
Hewitt-Trussville
Enterprise
Thompson
Bob Jones
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