

Alabama

1-4A | Team Champion: Weaver

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
106	Christian Hill	Oak Grove
113	Thomas Patterson	Tallassee
120	Jeremy Lambert	Alexandria
126	Ryker Houston	Alexandria
132	David Hill	Oak Grove
138	Haiden Hise	Weaver
144	Drake Wood	Reeltown
150	Avery Brantley	Tallassee
157	Grant Davis	Dora
165	Dylan Brown	Weaver
175	Tra'mel Mccoy	Tallassee
190	Dalton Fink	Weaver
215	Noah Breeland	Bayside Academy
285	Hudson Ingalsbe	White Plains

5A | Team Champion: Arab

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
106	Elliott Harris	Leeds
113	Parker Van Noy	Beauregard
120	Roman Coker	Corner
126	Stone Staton	Scottsboro
132	Brice Patrick	Arab
138	Colby Silva	Arab
144	Hudson Best	Hayden
150	John Stewart	Scottsboro
157	Tyler Payton	Elmore County
165	Callen Hettich	Springville
175	Troy Thomas	Corner
190	Brody Patrick	Arab
215	Kolten Moore	Hayden
285	Wayne Horton	AP Brewer

6A | Team Champion: Athens

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
106	Devaughn Miller	Columbia
113	Kolby Smith	Wetumpka
120	Cal-el White	Saraland
126	London Ford	Spain Park
132	Braden Gress	Spainsh Fort
138	Sam Powell	Pelham
144	Coreu Powe	Gardendale
150	Carter Campbell	Athens
157	Bradley Williams	Spain Park
165	Jaxon Unger	Athens
175	Austin Campbell	Athens
190	Bryce Schwan	Athens
215	Porter Schott	Chelsea
285	Cornelius Chaverst	Mcadory

7A | Team Champion: Oak Mountain

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
106	Titus Slaughter	Oak Mountain
113	Braylen Johnson	Thompson
120	Eli Sanders	Smiths Station
126	Jameson Thomas	Oak Mountain
132	Trey Denny	Oak Mountain
138	Zander Samargia	Bob Jones
144	Lewis Miller	Auburn
150	Quinn Ivey	Oak Mountain
157	Kaden Clark	Bob Jones
165	Bo Reynolds	Huntsville
175	Trip Cole	Hewitt-Trussville
190	Gavin Whiteside	Enterprise
215	Wyatt Carroll	Thompson
285	Sheldon Sharp	Bob Jones